City of Manor, TX
Projects Created
Between 4/1/2017 and 4/30/2017

Owner Subdivision | Contractor Valuation Plan Number

Project

Designation Project Project Typeof Sq Ft

Typel

1
Commercial

Residential

Number
2017-1575

2017-1582

2017-1584

2017-1586

2017-1574

2017-1576

2017-1577

2017-1579

2017-1580

2017-1581

2017-1583

2017-1585

4/3/2017 Manor Police
Department
City of Manor
Woehl
4/10/2017 Construction

Managers of
Austin LLC

(CMA LLC)
Rick Fdaerlv
4/11/2017 N/A

4/17/2017 Barth
Timmerman

4/3/2017 clifton Gantt

4/4/2017 cal altlantic
homes
jason

4/5/2017 Perry Homes
Mathew Dada

4/6/2017 DR Horton

4/6/2017 Perry Homes

Address

402 W. Parsons
Street, Manor,
TX 78653

P.O. Box 140,
Wimberley, TX
78676

IITX

501 Vale Street,
Austin, TX
78746

13509 John F
Kennedy Street,
Manor, TX
78653

., TX

PO BOX 34306,
Houston, TX

IITX

PO BOX 34306,

Kenneth Ballard Houston, TX

4/7/2017 Margaret Barratt 12024

4/10/2017 Perry Homes

4/17/2017 Cedillo
landscaping

Pecangate Way,
Manor, TX

78653
2519

Scarborough
Drive Suite 200,
Austin, TX
787728

3513 whisper

knoll, Schertz,

Elizabeth Gloria TX 78108

Address
402 West
Parsons Street

11835 1/2
Tinajero Way

12401 Tillgang

Pass
11828 Ring
Drive, Suite 104

13509 John F
Kennedy Street

13801 glen
mark

13520

Ciderwood Court

14505 Pernella
Road
12101

Mossygate Trail

12024
Pecangate Way

11804 Voelker
Reinhardt Way

101 E Wheeler
st

Stonewater

Las Entradas

North 1
Manor
Commons SW

na

shadow glen

Shadow Glen

Stonewater

Shadowglen

Shadowglen

ShadowGlen

Manor

N/A

Construction
Managers of
Austin LLC

(CMA LLC)
Rick Fdaerlv

Project
Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial
Electrical

PALACIOS NEON Commercial Sign

Renna
Construction,
Inc.

Walter Renna

ARS of Austin
Randall Baker

Best of Texas
Landscapes
Jason

Stubblefield
Perry Homes

Mathew Dada

Choate USA
Rose Briceno
Perry Homes
Kenneth Ballard

Alba Energy,
LLC
Amanda

Texas Proscapes

Cedillo
lanscaping
Elizabeth Gloria

Commercial
Tenant Finish-
Out

Residential
Mechanical-
HVAC

Residential
Irrigation

Residential New

Residential
Irrigation
Residential New

Residential
Electrical

Residential
Irrigation

Residential
Driveway

$0.00

$900.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$2,400.00
$3,444.00

$2,800.00

$180,000.00

$1,694.50

$200,000.00

$20,300.00

$3,500.00

$600.00

0 NA

16.67 NA

0

16.67

2243 1813W

0

3045 2560W

0 NA



City of Manor, TX

Projects Created

Between 4/1/2017 and 4/30/2017

2017-1587

2017-1588

2017-1590

2017-1591

2017-1592

2017-1593

2017-1594

2017-1595

2017-1596

2017-1597

2017-1598

2017-1599

4/18/2017 Thomas Bolt

4/19/2017 LISA GRABLE

4/19/2017 Charles Waldon

4/20/2017 Pacesetter
Homes LLC
Ashley Filip

4/21/2017 D R HORTON
INC
Austin Starts

4/24/2017 Scott Felder
Homes
Claire Mitchell

4/25/2017 Eduardo
Fuentes

4/25/2017 Perry Homes
Kenneth Ballard

4/27/2017 CAL ATLANTIC
JASON

4/27/2017 Tasha Lopez

4/27/2017 Scott Felder
Homes
Claire Mitchell

4/28/2017 Pacesetter
Homes LLC
Ashley Filip

11613 Prince
Phillip Way,
Manor, TX

78653
13817 GLEN

MARK DRIVE,
MANOR, TX

78653
11621 Sun

Glass, Manor,
TX 78653

14400 The
Lakes Blvd.,
Pflugerville, TX
78660

10700 PECAN

PARK BLVD.,
AUSTIN, TX

78750
6414 River Place

Blvd., Austin, TX
78730

19420 Smith
Gin, Manor, TX
78653

PO BOX 34306,
Houston, TX

IITX

13616 Pine
Arbor Trail,
Manor, TX

78653
6414 River Place

Blvd., Austin, TX
78730

14400 The
Lakes Blvd.,
Pflugerville, TX
78660

11613 Prince
Phillip Way

Shadowglen

13817 GLEN
MARK DRIVE

11621 Sun Glass Shadow Glen

12603 Casting  Bell Farms
Drive

11733 STONEWATER
ANDESITE

ROAD

11700 Pine Mist Shadowglen
court

19420 Smith Gin Presidential Glen

St

13921 Arbor Hill Shadowglen
Cove

13808 GLEN shadow glen
MARK

13616 Pine Shadow Glen
Arbor Trail

11809 Pine Mist Shadowglen
Court

12605 Casting  bell farms
Drive

Thomas Bolt

Fairway
Installations
David Huggins

Blue Haven
Pools (Pools By
Blue Haven,

Tnc.)
Pacesetter

Homes LLC
Ashley Filip

D R HORTON
INC
DR HORTON

Scott Felder
Homes
Eric Fisher

Eduardo
Fuentes

Perry Homes
Kenneth Ballard

Best of Texas
Landscapes
Jason

Stubblefield
Texas Heaters

KR Sallyer

Scott Felder
Homes
Eric Fisher

Pacesetter
Homes LLC
Ashley Filip

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential
Plumbing

Residential
Swimming
Pool/Spa

Residential New

Residential New

Residential New

Residential
Accessory

Residential New

Residential
Irrigation

Residential
Plumbing

Residential New

Residential New

$13,000.00

$1,500.00

$30,000.00

$94,200.00

$282,402.00

$383,128.00

$1,800.00

$180,000.00

$2,800.00

$900.00

$322,366.00

$90,000.00

2013 41385

2771 2074

3758 4009

2373 1950W

3162 N40A

1785 41321



City of Manor, TX
Projects Created
Between 4/1/2017 and 4/30/2017

2017-1600 4/28/2017 kwame reed 13208 pine 13208 pine SWEETWATER Residential $400.00 0
needle street,  needle street HOME Plumbing
manor, TX SERVICES
78653 Lewis Sharpe
$1,814,834.50 21150
____________
Commercial 2017-P-1046 4/10/2017 IM Plumbing 13500 FM 973, 13500 FM 973 Site Plan $0.00
Julio Mireles Manor, TX
78653
2017-P-1047 4/12/2017 IM Plumbing 13500 FM 973, 13500 FM 973 N/A Short Form Final $0.00 0
Julio Mireles Manor, TX Plat
78653
2017-P-1048 4/13/2017 beer:30 11211 hwy 14001 N/A Conditional Use $0.00 0
tony welch 290e, manor, TX shadowglen blvd
78653
2017-P-1050 4/19/2017 Salvador 101 E. Boyce 101 E. Boyce ATX Design Site Plan $0.00 0
Jaramillo St., Manor, TX St Group
78653 Ramon Duran
2017-P-1051 4/19/2017 Dessau Road, 780 E 12920 Old Pruneda Conditional Use $0.00 0
LLC Galveston, Highway 20 Construction
Doried Awad Giddings, TX Roy Pruneda
78942
$0.00 0
Residential 2017-P-1049 4/18/2017 N/A ,, IX Alejandro Final Plat $0.00 0

Granados

$1,817,234.50 21166.67



